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

ON YOUR SIDE

BUYING / SELLING
REAL ESTATE!?

(250) 580-4747

3 - 2216 SOOKE RD |  $549,900
3 Bed/3 Bath Detached Townhouse near 
Royal Roads University. 2008 built offering 
1500 sq.ft in two levels. 9’ ceiling. Pristine 
condition.

(250) 580-4747

LANGFORD LAKE
1062 TRILLIUM RD | $2,495,000  
West Coast lakefront home. This out-
standing 4 bd ,5 ba home. One of the 
Largest homes on the lake with 
over 5000 sq.ft. of open floor 
plan on the main living area.
Aprox .25 Acre  
MLS #417461

GREGG MAH
250.384.8124
WWW.GREGGMAH.CA

WATERFRONT
VICTORIA | 2637 QUADRA ST 
$70,000 
Own your own business and be your 
own boss. This easy to run business is 
located in the hart of Quadra St.Village 
next to Fairways food and the 
Roxy Theater.One of the Best 
Poutine, Pizza, Restaurants in 
Victoria. MLS #420311

GREGG MAH
250.384.8124
WWW.GREGGMAH.CA

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
5795 SOOKE RD. | $1,300,000
OCEANFRONT West Coast living 2.5 
Acres. (Approx) This 3 bdr & 3 ba, offers 
ocean views from every room. Hard 
wood flooring in Living room with a 
fantastic rock wood burning 
fireplace.Extra large 3 car 
carport, and loads of room 
for RVs Boats, Campers etc. 
MLS #410404

GREGG MAH
250.384.8124
WWW.GREGGMAH.CA

ACREAGE OCEAN FRONT
HERITAGE CONDO | $479,900
304 - 770 FISGARD ST
Old meets new in this fantastic one 
bedroom + den condo in The Hudson. 
Modern contemporary style, 14 ft 
ceilings, 700 sq ft. Parking 
included, pet friendly and
rentals permitted. 
MLS #420484

TRACY MENZIES
250.419.2075
www.TracyMenzies.com

ESQUIMALT LAGOON CONDO  
106 - 3223 SELLECK WAY | 
$685,900
Perfect for downsizers. Beautiful 1600 
sq ft, 2 bdrm + den 2 bath one level 
home. Bike or hike right outside your 
doorstep, only a short walk to the 
beach.

TRACY MENZIES
250.419.2075
www.TracyMenzies.com

KAT RAINSBERRY
Katrainsberry.com   250.516.3380

NORTH SAANICH  | 19 - 10520 MCDONALD PARK RD. | $735,000

DOWNSIZE WITHOUT COMPROMISE
Immaculate 3 BR 3 BA townhouse in The Meadows, 55+, 2 pets allowed. 
Two levels with main floor master suite.  Close to marinas, parks, the ocean
and downtown Sidney.  MLS #420533
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REALTOR®
Direct: 250-744-1300

peggyoconnor@shaw.ca 
  peggyoconnor.ca

30 years of local 
experience you 

can trust

  peggyoconnor.ca

 VICTORIA
1 - 127 Michigan St.  
$669,900
3 Bed, 2 Bath. MLS 419172	
Sun, Feb 9 , 1-3pm
Corie Meyer, 250-818-3216
Pemberton Holmes

1523 Shasta Place
Vic-Rockland  
$1,499,000
4-5 bed/ 3 bath home
Sat, Feb 8 , 1-3 pm
MLS # 419750
Sandy Berry 250-818-8736
Shelby Donald 250-812-0599 

 CONDO/TOWNHOME
208 - 1485 Garnet Rd.  
$238,000 
1 Bed, 1 Bath. MLS 419350
Sat & Sun Feb. 8 & 9, 1-3 pm
Ed G. Sing, 250-744-3301
REMAX Camosun

 WESTSHORE
2215 Spirit Ridge
MLS 419153
Saturday Feb 8, 1:30 - 3:30 pm
Sunday Feb 9, 12:30 - 4 pm
Ed G. Sing, 250-744-3301
REMAX Camosun

Redington Terrace
622 Selwyn Close. 
Starting at $509,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne &  
Jenn Raappana, 50-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.RedingtonTerrace.com 

 WESTSHORE
Southpoint Ridge
1237 Flint Ave.
Starting at $524,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne &  
Jenn Raappana, 250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.SouthpointRidge.ca

 WESTSHORE
McCormick Meadows
3576 Honeycrisp Ave.
Starting at $789,900
Saturday & Sunday, 1-3pm
Mike Hartshorne &  
Jenn Raappana, 250-474-4800
Royal LePage Coast Capital Realty
www.McCormickMeadows.com

revweekly.com

 GENERAL INQUIRIES 250-382-9171

To advertise in Real Estate Victoria, call:
VICTORIA / WEST SHORE 

Area Realtors
CALL

Michelle Cabana
250-478-9552

michelle.cabana@goldstreamgazette.com

SAANICH / OAK BAY 
Area Realtors

CALL

Janet Gairdner
250-480-3251

jgairdner@blackpress.ca

PENINSULA 
Area Realtors

CALL

Dale Naftel
250-656-1151

publisher@peninsulanewsreview.com

SOOKE 
Area Realtors

CALL

Rod Slugget
250-642-5752

publisher@ sookenewsmirror.com
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Cell: 250.744.0753
Of� ce: 250.477.1100

jot.home@century21.ca

Jot Home

The HOME of Experience

Over 40 Years Real Estate Experience

ADVERTISING COORDINATOR

Crea Zhang 250-480-3237
rev@revweekly.com

NEXT ISSUE 
PUBLISHED 

FEB 20

DEADLINE 

FEB. 18

Condos, Townhomes,  
Strata Titles, Duplexes

Condos, Townhomes,  
Strata Titles, Duplexes

ROSEBANK GARDENS
OPEN 208-1485 GARNET RD.
SAT & SUN, FEB 8&9, 1-3 PM

New MLS 419350         $238,000
1 bed, 1 Bath 732 sq. ft. 55+ In-
dependent Living at its  nest.  
South facing suite includes a 
spacious open  oor plan, serene 
views, private balcony, 50 sq.ft. 
in-suite storage.  Free laundry, 
guest suite, 24-hour in-house 
staff available and ability to 
have professionally cooked and 
served 4-course dinner and more 
for an extra cost.   Call for more 
info.  

Ed G. Sing
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301 ~

“ELDON PLACE” RENTALS 
& PETS PERMITTED

New MLS 420643         $325,000 
- Bright & spotless 2 bedroom 

905 sq.ft. quiet corner condo
- Open concept
- Spacious living room & dining 

area w/ sliders to the sundeck
- Double walk-in shower
- Low strata fee-heat & hot wa-

ter included
- Secure off street parking, pool, 

sauna, hot tub, exercise room, 
workshop & bike storage

- 2 cats or 1 dog or 1 cat &1 dog
- Conveniently central location
- On a main public transit route

Darren Neuhaus
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-5551

Saanich East

GARDENER’S PARADISE - 
IMMACULATE EXECUTIVE 

SMART HOME
New MLS 420285      $1,295,000 
- Beautifully appointed
- 3 bedroom + den, 3 bathroom, 

2016 sq.ft.
- Gleaming engineered maple 
 oors

- Vaulted ceilings
- Solid maple kitchen
- SS appliances
- Opulent ensuite with heated 
 oors & walk-in shower

- Luxurious air-jetted tub
- Double garage
Geoffrey McLean PREC*

250-744-5551
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

West Shore

LUXURIOUS STYLISH LIVING
2215 SPIRIT RIDGE

SAT, FEB 8, 1:30 - 3:30 PM
SUN, FEB 9, 12:30-4PM

New MLS 419350      $1,369,000
6 Bdrms, 6 Baths 4,886 sq.ft 
Luxurious, Stylish Living in this 
oversized custom home.  Out-
standing features include large 
chef’s kitchen, formal living and 
dining room, 9’ to 12’ ceilings, 2 
bdrm, 2 level suite, and beauti-
ful views of the valley, water & 
Mt. Baker. Call for more info.  

Ed G. Sing
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301 ~

Gulf Islands Gulf Islands

ACCESSIBLE OCEANFRONT 
WITH DEVELOPMENT

POTENTIAL! 
New MLS 420409         $998,000
South facing, 1.86-acre property 
with rare C2(commercial) Zon-
ing. Featuring a beautiful 
700-sqft Westcoast Style Studio, 
original 575-sqft charming & 
nostalgic cottage, updated guest 
cottage, fenced garden, walking 
paths, steps to oceanside deck, 
& breathtaking views. 

Sam Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

SOUTH FACING LAKEVIEW
New MLS420632         $149,900
Gently rolling towards the lake, 
with a driveway already in and 
easy hookup to power, this lot 
will be easy to develop and 
build on. Water sewer, cable 
and internet are all at the lot.

Tanka Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

A PERFECT LITTLE 
GETAWAY

New MLS 420604         $349,000
Charming one-bedroom cottage 
situated on 0.6 acres. Newly and 
fully renovated! New appliances
and granite countertops. Just a 
stone’s throw to the beach. 
Walking distance to General 
Store, school and only 3 km 
from ferry terminal. 

 Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166
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Full Service
Commercial
 Real Estate

• Retail, Office & Warehouse
• Leasing & Sales
• Business Asset Sales
• Property  Management
• Financial Consultation
• New Home Construction & Sales

250-381-2265

www.naivictoria.ca

    
 

 

Keeping  Your 
Water Hot!

CALL 250.920.7877
We work SATURDAY at NO extra charge!         
www.swiftplumbing.com

Our team
 can help you!

Plumbing - Heating - Gas
 - Sewer - Drainage

Leaking toilet? Slow Drains? 
Need a new faucet?  

Water main needs replacing? No repair 
is too small, we can help with repairs, 

replacements and renovations!
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